
       4ος Αγώνας Πεντέλη
Γενική Κατάταξη

                      Results by
Overall BIB Name Team - Sponsors Class Time

1 3 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ PULSE 100 Young 1:05:54.40
2 40 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ ODLO-LA SPORTIVA / MOUNTAIN-SPORTS.GR Men 1:05:56.30
3 64 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ REFUSE TEAM ODLO-LA SPORTIVA Men 1:05:58.00
4 2 ΔΑΒΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΟΔΩΡΗΣ - Young 1:10:49.98
5 6 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ DYNAFIT Young 1:11:32.66
6 50 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΓΣ ΣΙΘΩΝ ΒΝ CYCLIING Men 1:14:54.42
7 30 ΔΗΜΟΥΛΕΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - Men 1:15:04.41
8 34 ΖΑΚΥΝΘΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ - Men 1:15:18.33
9 5 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΥ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ Ανεξάρτητος Young 1:15:37.24

10 91 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΟΔΩΡΗΣ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ Veterans 1:15:55.28
11 92 ΜΑΣΤΡΟΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ Εος Αχαρνών Inov8.gr Veterans 1:17:17.80
12 71 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ REFUSE TEAM Men 1:18:34.82
13 134 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ Pearl Izumi Women 1:19:30.96
14 124 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑ ΒΙΚΥ SALOMON HELLAS Women 1:21:59.20
15 45 ΛΟΥΔΑΡΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ - Men 1:23:21.22
16 57 ΠΑΤΖΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ - Men 1:23:42.68
17 83 ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ - Veterans 1:24:10.23
18 13 ΠΟΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Young 1:24:17.58
19 1 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Young 1:25:08.19
20 97 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Veterans 1:25:23.35
21 55 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ FIFTH ELEMENT Men 1:25:35.50
22 7 ΚΑΡΟΥΝΤΖΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ - Young 1:26:58.45
23 52 ΝΙΑΡΗΣ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ Α.Σ. ΟΛΥΜΠΙΟΙ PODILATO Men 1:27:03.28
24 60 ΡΑΛΛΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ - Men 1:30:00.81
25 72 ΨΥΧΟΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - Men 1:32:52.89
26 11 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - Young 1:33:00.32
27 86 ΔΡΟΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ - Veterans 1:33:05.73
28 61 ΡΟΥΓΓΕΡΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ Σ.Α.Φ.Α.Ν.Σ Men 1:33:46.46
29 10 ΚΥΠΡΑΙΟΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ADIDAS RUNNING TEAM Young 1:33:49.16
30 70 ΦΟΥΡΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ - Men 1:34:52.71
31 123 ΚΑΛΛΙΝΗ  ΣΤΕΛΛΑ - Women 1:35:31.61
32 66 ΤΡΕΚΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Men 1:39:01.16
33 53 ΞΗΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΗΣ ADIDAS RUNNING TEAM  ROMASPROTRAINING.GR Men 1:39:49.62
34 39 ΙΑΤΡΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ - Men 1:42:10.37
35 44 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΟΛΟΥΚΟΣ - Men 1:42:19.51
36 14 ΠΡΕΝΤΟΥΣΗΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ - Young 1:42:32.15
37 98 ΤΣΑΠΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ - Veterans 1:43:40.80
38 41 ΚΑΤΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - Men 1:43:58.50
39 68 ΦΑΛΗΡΕΑΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ - Men 1:45:02.14
40 43 ΚΥΠΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ - Men 1:45:07.94
41 136 ΦΙΚΙΑ ΜΑΡΟΥΣΑ - Women 1:45:23.35
42 130 ΜΕΛΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΙΚΥ PATH RUNNERS FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELING Women 1:49:17.79
43 84 ΓΑΖΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ - Veterans 1:52:20.87
44 37 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ - Men 1:52:31.43
45 95 ΡΟΥΓΓΕΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ Veterans 1:52:34.32
46 21 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - Men 1:52:40.12
47 90 ΚΟΤΣΙΦΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ Veterans 1:54:24.55
48 73 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - Men 1:55:02.46
49 133 ΣΤΡΑΤΗ ΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ - Women 1:56:46.97
50 22 ΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ SALOMON Men 2:01:41.13
51 26 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ - Men 2:01:41.80
52 126 ΚΟΥΚΑΚΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΣΔΥΧ Women 2:02:33.54
53 128 ΜΑΡΓΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ - Women 2:03:41.12
54 67 ΤΣΕΡΚΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ LAGO RUNNERS Men 2:06:44.56
55 47 ΜΗΤΣΑΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ - Men 2:06:45.65
56 16 ΜΠΑΓΙΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ - Young 2:07:07.33
57 93 ΜΠΑΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΕΦΑΑ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ Veterans 2:07:08.50
58 94 ΝΑΣΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Veterans 2:07:08.91



59 54 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ - Men 2:12:28.41
60 99 ΤΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΣΔΥΠ Veterans 2:12:34.51
61 125 ΚΟΝΤΖΙΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ - Women 2:14:49.50
62 38 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΣ ΓΑΙΑ Men 2:15:43.57
63 59 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ - Men 2:17:33.21
64 137 ΧΡΥΣΟΒΙΤΣΑΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑ - Women 2:18:21.35
65 85 ΓΚΟΓΚΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ - Veterans 2:18:36.26
66 132 ΣΕΡΕΠΙΣΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ - Women 2:23:36.29
67 135 ΤΣΟΥΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΔΥΠ Women 2:25:21.15
68 49 ΜΠΑΣΑΡΑΣ ΙΩΣΗΦ ΠΛΙΑΚΟΣ CAMP Men 2:29:03.31
69 58 ΠΛΙΑΚΟΣ ΘΟΔΩΡΗΣ - Men 2:29:04.20
70 9 ΚΟΥΤΣIOYΜΑΡHΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - Young 2:33:59.58
71 33 ΖΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ - Men 2:34:01.18
72 42 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ - Men 2:34:02.79
73 129 ΜΑΤΣΙΟΥΛΑ ΜΥΡΤΩ - Women 2:34:06.60
74 24 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ - Men 2:34:07.00
75 81 GAGGAS ANDREAS - Veterans DNF
76 4 ΖΟΥΡΕΛΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - Young DNS
77 8 ΚΟΛΟΒΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - Young DNS
78 12 ΠΑΤΑΤΟΥΚΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ INTERDIVE - UNDERWATER CONSTRUCTIONS Young DNS
79 15 ΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ - Young DNS
80 23 ΑΠΟΣΠΟΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ - Men DNS
81 25 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ - Men DNS
82 27 ΓΚΕΡΛΕΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ - Men DNS
83 28 ΓΚΟΤΖΙΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - Men DNS
84 29 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ - Men DNS
85 31 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - Men DNS
86 32 ΖΑΓΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ - Men DNS
87 35 ΖΕΡΒΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ APOLLON DYTIKIS ATTIKIS Men DNS
88 36 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ αlpamayoPRO SALOMON HELLAS Men DNS
89 46 ΜΑΤΡΑΣ ΣΛΑΒΟΜΙΡ ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ ODLO-LA SPORTIVA-HIGH 5 Men DNS
90 48 ΜΟΔΙΝΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Men DNS
91 51 ΜΠΟΥΧΩΡΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ DROMEAS CLUB Men DNS
92 56 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ IBM CLUB Men DNS
93 62 ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ - Men DNS
94 63 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ - Men DNS
95 65 ΤΟΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΟΛΩΝ ΛΑΒΕ Men DNS
96 69 ΦΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ - Men DNS
97 82 ΑΒΡΑΑΜ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - Veterans DNS
98 87 ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ - Veterans DNS
99 88 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - Veterans DNS

100 89 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Zouloubinos Veterans DNS
101 96 ΣΕΙΡΑΔΑΚΗΣ  ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ - Veterans DNS
102 121 ΒΑΛΣΑΜΑΚΗ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ INTERSPORT Women DNS
103 122 ΒΛΑΧΑΝΤΩΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ - Women DNS
104 127 ΚΩΒΑΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛΑ ΠΛΙΑΚΟΣ CAMP Women DNS
105 131 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ MRT Women DNS



                4ος Αγώνας Πεντέλη
                     Kατάταξη Νέων Ανδρών

           Results by
Cat No Overall BIB Name Team - Sponsors Class Time Points

1 1 3 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ PULSE 100 Young 1:05:54.40 100
2 4 2 ΔΑΒΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΟΔΩΡΗΣ - Young 1:10:49.98 90
3 5 6 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ DYNAFIT Young 1:11:32.66 82
4 9 5 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΥ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ Ανεξάρτητος Young 1:15:37.24 76
5 18 13 ΠΟΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Young 1:24:17.58 72
6 19 1 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Young 1:25:08.19 70
7 22 7 ΚΑΡΟΥΝΤΖΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ - Young 1:26:58.45 69
8 26 11 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - Young 1:33:00.32 68
9 29 10 ΚΥΠΡΑΙΟΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ADIDAS RUNNING TEAM Young 1:33:49.16 67

10 36 14 ΠΡΕΝΤΟΥΣΗΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ - Young 1:42:32.15 66
11 56 16 ΜΠΑΓΙΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ - Young 2:07:07.33 65
12 70 9 ΚΟΥΤΣIOYΜΑΡHΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - Young 2:33:59.58 64

76 4 ΖΟΥΡΕΛΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - Young DNS
77 8 ΚΟΛΟΒΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - Young DNS
78 12 ΠΑΤΑΤΟΥΚΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ INTERDIVE - UNDERWATER CONSTRUCTIONS Young DNS
79 15 ΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ - Young DNS



4ος Αγώνας Πεντέλη
Κατάταξη Ανδρών
                                  Results by

Cat No Overall BIB Name Team - Sponsors Class Time Points
1 2 40 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ ODLO-LA SPORTIVA / MOUNTAIN-SPORTS.GR Men 1:05:56.30 100
2 3 64 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ REFUSE TEAM ODLO-LA SPORTIVA Men 1:05:58.00 90
3 6 50 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΓΣ ΣΙΘΩΝ ΒΝ CYCLIING Men 1:14:54.42 82
4 7 30 ΔΗΜΟΥΛΕΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - Men 1:15:04.41 76
5 8 34 ΖΑΚΥΝΘΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ - Men 1:15:18.33 72
6 12 71 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ REFUSE TEAM Men 1:18:34.82 70
7 15 45 ΛΟΥΔΑΡΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ - Men 1:23:21.22 69
8 16 57 ΠΑΤΖΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ - Men 1:23:42.68 68
9 21 55 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ FIFTH ELEMENT Men 1:25:35.50 67

10 23 52 ΝΙΑΡΗΣ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ Α.Σ. ΟΛΥΜΠΙΟΙ PODILATO Men 1:27:03.28 66
11 24 60 ΡΑΛΛΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ - Men 1:30:00.81 65
12 25 72 ΨΥΧΟΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - Men 1:32:52.89 64
13 28 61 ΡΟΥΓΓΕΡΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ Σ.Α.Φ.Α.Ν.Σ Men 1:33:46.46 63
14 30 70 ΦΟΥΡΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ - Men 1:34:52.71 62
15 32 66 ΤΡΕΚΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Men 1:39:01.16 61
16 33 53 ΞΗΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΗΣ ADIDAS RUNNING TEAM  ROMASPROTRAINING.GR Men 1:39:49.62 60
17 34 39 ΙΑΤΡΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ - Men 1:42:10.37 59
18 35 44 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΟΛΟΥΚΟΣ - Men 1:42:19.51 58
19 38 41 ΚΑΤΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - Men 1:43:58.50 57
20 39 68 ΦΑΛΗΡΕΑΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ - Men 1:45:02.14 56
21 40 43 ΚΥΠΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ - Men 1:45:07.94 55
22 44 37 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ - Men 1:52:31.43 54
23 46 21 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - Men 1:52:40.12 53
24 48 73 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - Men 1:55:02.46 52
25 50 22 ΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ SALOMON Men 2:01:41.13 51
26 51 26 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ - Men 2:01:41.80 50
27 54 67 ΤΣΕΡΚΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ LAGO RUNNERS Men 2:06:44.56 49
28 55 47 ΜΗΤΣΑΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ - Men 2:06:45.65 48
29 59 54 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ - Men 2:12:28.41 47
30 62 38 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΣ ΓΑΙΑ Men 2:15:43.57 46
31 63 59 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ - Men 2:17:33.21 45
32 68 49 ΜΠΑΣΑΡΑΣ ΙΩΣΗΦ ΠΛΙΑΚΟΣ CAMP Men 2:29:03.31 44
33 69 58 ΠΛΙΑΚΟΣ ΘΟΔΩΡΗΣ - Men 2:29:04.20 43
34 71 33 ΖΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ - Men 2:34:01.18 42
35 72 42 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ - Men 2:34:02.79 41
36 74 24 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ - Men 2:34:07.00 40

80 23 ΑΠΟΣΠΟΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ - Men DNS
81 25 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ - Men DNS
82 27 ΓΚΕΡΛΕΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ - Men DNS
83 28 ΓΚΟΤΖΙΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - Men DNS
84 29 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ - Men DNS
85 31 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - Men DNS
86 32 ΖΑΓΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ - Men DNS
87 35 ΖΕΡΒΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ APOLLON DYTIKIS ATTIKIS Men DNS
88 36 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ αlpamayoPRO SALOMON HELLAS Men DNS
89 46 ΜΑΤΡΑΣ ΣΛΑΒΟΜΙΡ ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ ODLO-LA SPORTIVA-HIGH 5 Men DNS
90 48 ΜΟΔΙΝΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Men DNS
91 51 ΜΠΟΥΧΩΡΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ DROMEAS CLUB Men DNS
92 56 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ IBM CLUB Men DNS
93 62 ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ - Men DNS
94 63 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ - Men DNS
95 65 ΤΟΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΟΛΩΝ ΛΑΒΕ Men DNS
96 69 ΦΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ - Men DNS



         4ος Αγώνας Πεντέλη
                          Kατάταξη Βετεράνων Ανδρών

                   Results by
Cat No Overall BIB Name Team - Sponsors Class Time Points

1 10 91 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΟΔΩΡΗΣ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ Veterans 1:15:55.28 100
2 11 92 ΜΑΣΤΡΟΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ Εος Αχαρνών Inov8.gr Veterans 1:17:17.80 90
3 17 83 ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ - Veterans 1:24:10.23 82
4 20 97 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Veterans 1:25:23.35 76
5 27 86 ΔΡΟΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ - Veterans 1:33:05.73 72
6 37 98 ΤΣΑΠΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ - Veterans 1:43:40.80 70
7 43 84 ΓΑΖΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ - Veterans 1:52:20.87 69
8 45 95 ΡΟΥΓΓΕΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ Veterans 1:52:34.32 68
9 47 90 ΚΟΤΣΙΦΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ Veterans 1:54:24.55 67

10 57 93 ΜΠΑΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΕΦΑΑ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ Veterans 2:07:08.50 66
11 58 94 ΝΑΣΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Veterans 2:07:08.91 65
12 60 99 ΤΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΣΔΥΠ Veterans 2:12:34.51 64
13 65 85 ΓΚΟΓΚΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ - Veterans 2:18:36.26 63

75 81 GAGGAS ANDREAS - Veterans DNF
97 82 ΑΒΡΑΑΜ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - Veterans DNS
98 87 ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ - Veterans DNS
99 88 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - Veterans DNS

100 89 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Zouloubinos Veterans DNS
101 96 ΣΕΙΡΑΔΑΚΗΣ  ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ - Veterans DNS



                  4ος Αγώνας Πεντέλη
                                  Kατάταξη Γυναικών

                                                   Results by
. Overall BIB Name Team - Sponsors Class Time Points

1 13 134 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ Pearl Izumi Women 1:19:30.96 100
2 14 124 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑ ΒΙΚΥ SALOMON HELLAS Women 1:21:59.20 90
3 31 123 ΚΑΛΛΙΝΗ  ΣΤΕΛΛΑ - Women 1:35:31.61 82
4 41 136 ΦΙΚΙΑ ΜΑΡΟΥΣΑ - Women 1:45:23.35 76
5 42 130 ΜΕΛΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΙΚΥ PATH RUNNERS FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELING Women 1:49:17.79 72
6 49 133 ΣΤΡΑΤΗ ΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ - Women 1:56:46.97 70
7 52 126 ΚΟΥΚΑΚΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΣΔΥΧ Women 2:02:33.54 69
8 53 128 ΜΑΡΓΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ - Women 2:03:41.12 68
9 61 125 ΚΟΝΤΖΙΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ - Women 2:14:49.50 67

10 64 137 ΧΡΥΣΟΒΙΤΣΑΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑ - Women 2:18:21.35 66
11 66 132 ΣΕΡΕΠΙΣΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ - Women 2:23:36.29 65
12 67 135 ΤΣΟΥΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΔΥΠ Women 2:25:21.15 64
13 73 129 ΜΑΤΣΙΟΥΛΑ ΜΥΡΤΩ - Women 2:34:06.60 63

102 121 ΒΑΛΣΑΜΑΚΗ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ INTERSPORT Women DNS
103 122 ΒΛΑΧΑΝΤΩΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ - Women DNS
104 127 ΚΩΒΑΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛΑ ΠΛΙΑΚΟΣ CAMP Women DNS
105 131 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ MRT Women DNS


	AlpProResults4 - Overall
	AlpProResults4 Young
	AlpProResults4 Men
	AlpProResults4 Vet
	AlpProResults4 Women

